
Veteran Status
Civilian Population 18 Years Old and Over Who is a Veteran
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County
Number of 
Veterans

Percent of 
Veterans

Adams 900 8%

Asotin 2,500 15%

Benton 15,700 13%

Chelan 5,800 11%

Clallam 9,800 17%

Clark 36,500 12%

Columbia 500 17%

Cowlitz 10,700 14%

Douglas 3,200 12%

Ferry 1,000 17%

Franklin 3,300 7%

Garfield 300 15%

Grant 6,500 11%

Grays Harbor 8,000 14%

Island 12,700 22%

Jefferson 4,900 19%

King 126,700 9%

Kitsap 36,300 20%

Kittitas 3,500 11%

Klickitat 2,300 15%

County
Number of 
Veterans

Percent of 
Veterans

Lewis 8,700 15%

Lincoln 1,400 18%

Mason 8,400 18%

Okanogan 3,900 13%

Pacific 3,200 19%

Pend Oreille 1,700 17%

Pierce 87,900 16%

San Juan 1,800 14%

Skagit 12,700 15%

Skamania 1,300 15%

Snohomish 60,600 12%

Spokane 48,300 14%

Stevens 5,700 18%

Thurston 29,200 16%

Wahkiakum 600 18%

Walla Walla 6,000 13%

Whatcom 16,700 11%

Whitman 2,700 7%

Yakima 15,900 10%

2,
26

0 
or

 le
ss

2,
26

0 
- 5

,8
30

5,
83

0 
- 1

5,
73

0

15
,7

30
 - 

12
6,

73
0

12
%

 o
r l

es
s

12
%

 - 
15

%

15
%

 - 
17

%

>1
7%

Note: Red indicates that county ranks within the top 
quartile (25%) for that measure.

Source: 2010 American Communtiy Survey, 5 Year - S2101


